



*** SP-007 ***

ITEM NO.	PART NAME	QTY.
1	FORCE ARM	2
2	PLATEFORM	2
3	SCREW 1/4"*L5/8"	2
4	METAL WASHER 6.5*16MM	2
5	NYLON NUT 1/4"-20UNC	2
6	ANTI STRIP W40*D40*T3MM	8
7	WOOD SCREW M5*16MM	8

VMP
VIDEO MOUNT PRODUCTS